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LOT COVERAGE CALCULATIONS
LOT:10722 SF X 50% = 5361 SF ALLOWABLE

EXISTING HOUSE 1277 SF
EXISTING ENTRANCE STAIRS                   27 SF
EXISTING EAST DECK    282 SF
EXISTING DECK STAIRS    15 SF
EXISTING BULKHEAD         25 SF
EXISTING OUTBUILDING   311 SF

TOTAL EXISTING LOT COVERAGE:                       =1937 SF

REMOVE EXISTING ENTRANCE STAIRS         -27 SF
ADD PROPOSED  PORCH                        +101 SF
ADD PROPOSED SOUTH PORCH STAIRS  +27 SF
ADD PROPOSED WEST PORCH STAIRS  +17 SF

TOTAL PROPOSED LOT COVERAGE:               =2055 SF (19%)
REMAINING BUILDABLE FOOTPRINT (5361-2055)       = 3306 SF
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PEAKS ISLAND, ME
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10722 SQ. FT.

A

R
ac

he
l C

on
ly

 D
es

ig
n 

LL
C

26
 S

te
rli

ng
 S

tre
et

Pe
ak

s 
Is

la
nd

, M
ai

ne
 0

41
08

20
7.

76
6.

56
25

DA
TE

PR
O

JE
C

T

20
16

.1
2.

14
N

O
TE

S

RE
VI

SE
D

A
sb

jo
rn

se
n

10
7 

Is
la

nd
 A

ve
.

Pe
ak

s 
Is

la
nd

, M
E

04
10

8

1/16" = 1'Site Plan

Si
te

Pl
anA2

0 10 50 100


